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1. (4050) 1. M40 KNOBELSPIES, Christoph 1982 Team Silla Hopp 4:00:08 4:00:09

2. (4052) 1. M U23 GRIEME, Sebastian 2000 ZHS München 4:19:42 4:19:44

3. (4032) 1. M30 FÜTTERER, Arnold 1991 4:20:50 4:20:52

4. (4132) 1. M45 MALETZ, Christoph 1976 4:28:10 4:28:16

5. (4063) 1. W30 LENGER, Rebecca 1989 LG Ultralauf 4:29:51 4:29:52

6. (4022) 1. M MÜLLER, Marius 1993 Campus TC 4:30:24 4:30:25

7. (4034) 2. M KREMER, Philipp 1994 4:30:30 4:30:31

8. (4027) 2. M40 GUSOVIUS, Michael 1980 4:39:22 4:39:31

9. (4129) 2. M45 RUSCHIG, Rene 1975 4:40:14 4:40:16

10. (4056) 1. W45 NIELD, Martine 1975 4:40:49 4:40:56

11. (4077) 1. M65 BRAUN, Wolfgang 1954 TV Konzen 4:42:00 4:42:03

12. (4039) 2. W45 JOCHUM, Carina 1974 Selbstläufer SV Altenahr 4:44:24 4:44:25

13. (4074) 1. W40 MANGLER, Sarah 1982 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 4:46:10 4:46:15

14. (4060) 1. M35 KIEHL, Matthias 1987 RheinMoselRunners Koblenz 4:47:18 4:47:25

15. (4128) 3. M45 TRZASKALIK, Martin 1973 4:48:54 4:48:58

16. (4029) 1. M50 GROCH, Martin 1971 LG Ohmbachsee 4:50:18 4:50:21

17. (4003) 3. M40 KANG, Bo-Min 1981 4:52:44 4:52:53

18. (4131) 1. W50 BÖHM, Silke 1971 4:52:50 4:52:55

19. (4065) 4. M40 SCHIEBAHN, Michael 1978 Unknown Network 4:56:22 4:56:33

20. (4068) 1. W35 HAMANN, Maren 1987 Nifty Wolves OCR Cologne 4:57:30 4:57:36

21. (4007) 1. W KÖSTER, Verena 1994 TriCologne 5:01:24 5:01:31

22. (4041) 2. M35 JUNG, Chris 1983 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 5:06:41 5:06:42

23. (4042) 2. M30 JUNG, Alex 1989 5:07:28 5:07:29

24. (4018) 2. M50 CZYSCH, Markus 1972 5:09:20 5:09:28

25. (4054) 1. M55 SCHWARZE, Alfons 1965 5:09:29 5:09:34

26. (4012) 4. M45 SEGERS, Gunther 1973 ALVA 5:09:38 5:09:41

27. (4017) 5. M40 ANSELM, Wadim 1981 5:10:33 5:10:38

28. (4067) 3. M35 DIEDAM, Thorsten 1985 Nifty Wolves OCR Cologne 5:11:33 5:11:38

29. (4066) 6. M40 THELEN, Sebastian 1982 TV Scherzeim 5:11:48 5:11:57

30. (4021) 3. M50 ANDRAE, Wolfram 1971 Hunsrück-Marathon 5:11:55 5:11:57

31. (4058) 3. M30 BLÖCHER, Norman 1990 N.R.G.I 5:11:57 5:12:07

32. (4011) 5. M45 COMES, Ole 1973 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:15:38 5:15:42

33. (4030) 2. W40 GROCH, Andrea 1979 LG Ohmbachsee 5:15:56 5:15:59

34. (4008) 4. M30 OBERSCHEVEN, Johannes 1990 5:16:17 5:16:23

35. (4076) 3. W40 BECKER, Christine 1979 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:18:51 5:18:54

36. (4075) 4. M50 CROMBACH, Uwe 1969 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:18:50 5:18:54

37. (4053) 5. M50 RHEIN, Achim 1971 Melzer Aktiv Laufteam 5:19:05 5:19:13

38. (4025) 3. W45 STEFFENS, Tanja 1975 Marathon Club Eschweiler 5:24:19 5:24:29

39. (4071) 6. M50 DREESBACH, Dirk 1968 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:27:10 5:27:14

40. (4061) 4. M35 HOFFMANN, Stefan 1986 Salm (Eifel) 5:27:50 5:27:56

41. (4038) 6. M45 KAPUST, Sascha 1973 5:28:01 5:28:08

42. (4045) 1. M60 BUCKLE, Gary 1961 5:29:27 5:29:33

43. (4000) 7. M45 KREMER, Tim 1977 LG Mauerweg 5:35:40 5:35:44

44. (4019) 2. M55 MOHR, Andreas 1967 MC Eschweiler 5:36:18 5:36:25
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45. (4040) 7. M50 SCHMIDT, Thorsten 1970 TuS Erndtebrück 5:40:38 5:40:47

46. (4013) 7. M40 RÜTTEN, Ingo 1980 5:40:57 5:41:02

47. (4014) 8. M40 ZIEGENFUß, Christian 1980 Running Team Grafenberg 5:40:57 5:41:02

48. (4016) 8. M50 JÜCHTER, Birger 1972 Running Team Grafenberg 5:40:56 5:41:02

49. (4055) 9. M40 STORM, Willem-Jan 1981 5:41:25 5:41:31

50. (4024) 9. M50 NICKEL, Matthias 1969 5:42:09 5:42:14

51. (4044) 10. M40 MÜLLER, Michael 1982 LG Ultralauf 5:42:30 5:42:35

52. (4020) 4. W40 PINTEN, Verena 1981 5:42:45 5:42:51

53. (4036) 11. M40 KRETSCHMER, Marc 1981 the running club krefeld 5:44:29 5:44:36

54. (4031) 10. M50 MICHAELIS, Olli 1972 Meddys LWT Koblenz + TEA 5:44:56 5:45:07

55. (4064) 3. M55 IWAN, Gero 1966 SV Bergwacht Rohren 5:48:29 5:48:40

56. (4057) 11. M50 OBERWEIS, Rainer 1968 WR Lahnstein 5:48:34 5:48:50

57. (4047) 5. M30 TOURNEY, Mario 1992 5:50:39 5:50:49

58. (4125) 12. M50 BAUER, Robert 1968 5:52:27 5:52:35

59. (4046) 13. M50 LANGER, Markus 1970 5:59:44 5:59:46

60. (4069) 14. M50 KRANZ, Manfred 1968 6:03:16 6:03:24

61. (4126) 4. M55 MAAßE, Harald 1966 6:05:22 6:05:35

62. (4079) 2. M60 ELLER, Thomas 1961 KÖLNPFAD Runners 6:08:58 6:09:04

63. (4130) 5. M55 HERZOG, Christoph 1967 Schi-Club Schwazze Bärresch 6:11:53 6:12:01

64. (4010) 6. M55 HOLTMANNS, Rainer 1967 6:12:20 6:12:24

65. (4004) 7. M55 PAESCH, Horst 1967 MST Laufpoint/LG Ultralauf 6:14:36 6:14:47

66. (4051) 15. M50 MARGRAFF, Manfred 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 6:16:03 6:16:09

67. (4062) 8. M55 HOFMANN, Friedhelm 1965 Hunsrück-Marathon 6:16:43 6:16:51

68. (4001) 5. M35 SCHUHMANN, Thorsten 1984 6:17:07 6:17:19

69. (4002) 9. M55 NEUMANN, André 1963 Brauweiler Runners 6:19:20 6:19:23

70. (4005) 5. W40 BOTSON, Kerstin 1978 LaufImpuls 6:19:16 6:19:26

71. (4048) 10. M55 VLIEX, Pieter 1967 6:22:31 6:22:36

72. (4073) 3. M60 ALBRECHT, Frank 1962 Altes Eisen 7:01:03 7:01:15

73. (4127) 16. M50 DAZLBERG, Eike 1970 7:05:10 7:05:20

74. (4009) 11. M55 MANKIEWICZ, Bernd 1965 Brander SV Tri Team 7:24:36 7:24:47

DNF (4078) M40 COMES, Michael 1981 TUS Bengel

DNF (4043) M35 GASPER, Dennis 1984 Run Squad CGN
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FRAUEN 
1. (4063) 1. W30 LENGER, Rebecca 1989 LG Ultralauf 4:29:52

2. (4056) 1. W45 NIELD, Martine 1975 4:40:56

3. (4039) 2. W45 JOCHUM, Carina 1974 Selbstläufer SV Altenahr 4:44:25

4. (4074) 1. W40 MANGLER, Sarah 1982 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 4:46:15

5. (4131) 1. W50 BÖHM, Silke 1971 4:52:55

6. (4068) 1. W35 HAMANN, Maren 1987 Nifty Wolves OCR Cologne 4:57:36

7. (4007) 1. W KÖSTER, Verena 1994 TriCologne 5:01:31

8. (4030) 2. W40 GROCH, Andrea 1979 LG Ohmbachsee 5:15:59

9. (4076) 3. W40 BECKER, Christine 1979 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:18:54

10. (4025) 3. W45 STEFFENS, Tanja 1975 Marathon Club Eschweiler 5:24:29

11. (4020) 4. W40 PINTEN, Verena 1981 5:42:51

12. (4005) 5. W40 BOTSON, Kerstin 1978 LaufImpuls 6:19:26
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MÄNNER 
1. (4050) 1. M40 KNOBELSPIES, Christoph 1982 Team Silla Hopp 4:00:09

2. (4052) 1. M U23 GRIEME, Sebastian 2000 ZHS München 4:19:44

3. (4032) 1. M30 FÜTTERER, Arnold 1991 4:20:52

4. (4132) 1. M45 MALETZ, Christoph 1976 4:28:16

5. (4022) 1. M MÜLLER, Marius 1993 Campus TC 4:30:25

6. (4034) 2. M KREMER, Philipp 1994 4:30:31

7. (4027) 2. M40 GUSOVIUS, Michael 1980 4:39:31

8. (4129) 2. M45 RUSCHIG, Rene 1975 4:40:16

9. (4077) 1. M65 BRAUN, Wolfgang 1954 TV Konzen 4:42:03

10. (4060) 1. M35 KIEHL, Matthias 1987 RheinMoselRunners Koblenz 4:47:25

11. (4128) 3. M45 TRZASKALIK, Martin 1973 4:48:58

12. (4029) 1. M50 GROCH, Martin 1971 LG Ohmbachsee 4:50:21

13. (4003) 3. M40 KANG, Bo-Min 1981 4:52:53

14. (4065) 4. M40 SCHIEBAHN, Michael 1978 Unknown Network 4:56:33

15. (4041) 2. M35 JUNG, Chris 1983 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 5:06:42

16. (4042) 2. M30 JUNG, Alex 1989 5:07:29

17. (4018) 2. M50 CZYSCH, Markus 1972 5:09:28

18. (4054) 1. M55 SCHWARZE, Alfons 1965 5:09:34

19. (4012) 4. M45 SEGERS, Gunther 1973 ALVA 5:09:41

20. (4017) 5. M40 ANSELM, Wadim 1981 5:10:38

21. (4067) 3. M35 DIEDAM, Thorsten 1985 Nifty Wolves OCR Cologne 5:11:38

22. (4066) 6. M40 THELEN, Sebastian 1982 TV Scherzeim 5:11:57

23. (4021) 3. M50 ANDRAE, Wolfram 1971 Hunsrück-Marathon 5:11:57

24. (4058) 3. M30 BLÖCHER, Norman 1990 N.R.G.I 5:12:07

25. (4011) 5. M45 COMES, Ole 1973 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:15:42

26. (4008) 4. M30 OBERSCHEVEN, Johannes 1990 5:16:23

27. (4075) 4. M50 CROMBACH, Uwe 1969 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:18:54

28. (4053) 5. M50 RHEIN, Achim 1971 Melzer Aktiv Laufteam 5:19:13

29. (4071) 6. M50 DREESBACH, Dirk 1968 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:27:14

30. (4061) 4. M35 HOFFMANN, Stefan 1986 Salm (Eifel) 5:27:56

31. (4038) 6. M45 KAPUST, Sascha 1973 5:28:08

32. (4045) 1. M60 BUCKLE, Gary 1961 5:29:33

33. (4000) 7. M45 KREMER, Tim 1977 LG Mauerweg 5:35:44

34. (4019) 2. M55 MOHR, Andreas 1967 MC Eschweiler 5:36:25

35. (4040) 7. M50 SCHMIDT, Thorsten 1970 TuS Erndtebrück 5:40:47

36. (4013) 7. M40 RÜTTEN, Ingo 1980 5:41:02

37. (4014) 8. M40 ZIEGENFUß, Christian 1980 Running Team Grafenberg 5:41:02

38. (4016) 8. M50 JÜCHTER, Birger 1972 Running Team Grafenberg 5:41:02

39. (4055) 9. M40 STORM, Willem-Jan 1981 5:41:31

40. (4024) 9. M50 NICKEL, Matthias 1969 5:42:14

41. (4044) 10. M40 MÜLLER, Michael 1982 LG Ultralauf 5:42:35

42. (4036) 11. M40 KRETSCHMER, Marc 1981 the running club krefeld 5:44:36
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MÄNNER 
43. (4031) 10. M50 MICHAELIS, Olli 1972 Meddys LWT Koblenz + TEA 5:45:07

44. (4064) 3. M55 IWAN, Gero 1966 SV Bergwacht Rohren 5:48:40

45. (4057) 11. M50 OBERWEIS, Rainer 1968 WR Lahnstein 5:48:50

46. (4047) 5. M30 TOURNEY, Mario 1992 5:50:49

47. (4125) 12. M50 BAUER, Robert 1968 5:52:35

48. (4046) 13. M50 LANGER, Markus 1970 5:59:46

49. (4069) 14. M50 KRANZ, Manfred 1968 6:03:24

50. (4126) 4. M55 MAAßE, Harald 1966 6:05:35

51. (4079) 2. M60 ELLER, Thomas 1961 KÖLNPFAD Runners 6:09:04

52. (4130) 5. M55 HERZOG, Christoph 1967 Schi-Club Schwazze Bärresch 6:12:01

53. (4010) 6. M55 HOLTMANNS, Rainer 1967 6:12:24

54. (4004) 7. M55 PAESCH, Horst 1967 MST Laufpoint/LG Ultralauf 6:14:47

55. (4051) 15. M50 MARGRAFF, Manfred 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 6:16:09

56. (4062) 8. M55 HOFMANN, Friedhelm 1965 Hunsrück-Marathon 6:16:51

57. (4001) 5. M35 SCHUHMANN, Thorsten 1984 6:17:19

58. (4002) 9. M55 NEUMANN, André 1963 Brauweiler Runners 6:19:23

59. (4048) 10. M55 VLIEX, Pieter 1967 6:22:36

60. (4073) 3. M60 ALBRECHT, Frank 1962 Altes Eisen 7:01:15

61. (4127) 16. M50 DAZLBERG, Eike 1970 7:05:20

62. (4009) 11. M55 MANKIEWICZ, Bernd 1965 Brander SV Tri Team 7:24:47

DNF (4078) M40 COMES, Michael 1981 TUS Bengel

DNF (4043) M35 GASPER, Dennis 1984 Run Squad CGN

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 76
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MÄNNER
1. (4022) 5. M MÜLLER, Marius 1993 Campus TC 4:30:25

2. (4034) 6. M KREMER, Philipp 1994 4:30:31

JUNIOREN U23
1. (4052) 2. M GRIEME, Sebastian 2000 ZHS München 4:19:44

SENIOREN M30
1. (4032) 3. M FÜTTERER, Arnold 1991 4:20:52

2. (4042) 16. M JUNG, Alex 1989 5:07:29

3. (4058) 24. M BLÖCHER, Norman 1990 N.R.G.I 5:12:07

4. (4008) 26. M OBERSCHEVEN, Johannes 1990 5:16:23

5. (4047) 46. M TOURNEY, Mario 1992 5:50:49

SENIOREN M35
1. (4060) 10. M KIEHL, Matthias 1987 RheinMoselRunners Koblenz 4:47:25

2. (4041) 15. M JUNG, Chris 1983 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 5:06:42

3. (4067) 21. M DIEDAM, Thorsten 1985 Nifty Wolves OCR Cologne 5:11:38

4. (4061) 30. M HOFFMANN, Stefan 1986 Salm (Eifel) 5:27:56

5. (4001) 57. M SCHUHMANN, Thorsten 1984 6:17:19

DNF (4043) M GASPER, Dennis 1984 Run Squad CGN

SENIOREN M40
1. (4050) 1. M KNOBELSPIES, Christoph 1982 Team Silla Hopp 4:00:09

2. (4027) 7. M GUSOVIUS, Michael 1980 4:39:31

3. (4003) 13. M KANG, Bo-Min 1981 4:52:53

4. (4065) 14. M SCHIEBAHN, Michael 1978 Unknown Network 4:56:33

5. (4017) 20. M ANSELM, Wadim 1981 5:10:38

6. (4066) 22. M THELEN, Sebastian 1982 TV Scherzeim 5:11:57

7. (4013) 36. M RÜTTEN, Ingo 1980 5:41:02

8. (4014) 37. M ZIEGENFUß, Christian 1980 Running Team Grafenberg 5:41:02

9. (4055) 39. M STORM, Willem-Jan 1981 5:41:31

10. (4044) 41. M MÜLLER, Michael 1982 LG Ultralauf 5:42:35

11. (4036) 42. M KRETSCHMER, Marc 1981 the running club krefeld 5:44:36

DNF (4078) M COMES, Michael 1981 TUS Bengel
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SENIOREN M45
1. (4132) 4. M MALETZ, Christoph 1976 4:28:16

2. (4129) 8. M RUSCHIG, Rene 1975 4:40:16

3. (4128) 11. M TRZASKALIK, Martin 1973 4:48:58

4. (4012) 19. M SEGERS, Gunther 1973 ALVA 5:09:41

5. (4011) 25. M COMES, Ole 1973 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:15:42

6. (4038) 31. M KAPUST, Sascha 1973 5:28:08

7. (4000) 33. M KREMER, Tim 1977 LG Mauerweg 5:35:44

SENIOREN M50
1. (4029) 12. M GROCH, Martin 1971 LG Ohmbachsee 4:50:21

2. (4018) 17. M CZYSCH, Markus 1972 5:09:28

3. (4021) 23. M ANDRAE, Wolfram 1971 Hunsrück-Marathon 5:11:57

4. (4075) 27. M CROMBACH, Uwe 1969 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:18:54

5. (4053) 28. M RHEIN, Achim 1971 Melzer Aktiv Laufteam 5:19:13

6. (4071) 29. M DREESBACH, Dirk 1968 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:27:14

7. (4040) 35. M SCHMIDT, Thorsten 1970 TuS Erndtebrück 5:40:47

8. (4016) 38. M JÜCHTER, Birger 1972 Running Team Grafenberg 5:41:02

9. (4024) 40. M NICKEL, Matthias 1969 5:42:14

10. (4031) 43. M MICHAELIS, Olli 1972 Meddys LWT Koblenz + TEA 5:45:07

11. (4057) 45. M OBERWEIS, Rainer 1968 WR Lahnstein 5:48:50

12. (4125) 47. M BAUER, Robert 1968 5:52:35

13. (4046) 48. M LANGER, Markus 1970 5:59:46

14. (4069) 49. M KRANZ, Manfred 1968 6:03:24

15. (4051) 55. M MARGRAFF, Manfred 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 6:16:09

16. (4127) 61. M DAZLBERG, Eike 1970 7:05:20

SENIOREN M55
1. (4054) 18. M SCHWARZE, Alfons 1965 5:09:34

2. (4019) 34. M MOHR, Andreas 1967 MC Eschweiler 5:36:25

3. (4064) 44. M IWAN, Gero 1966 SV Bergwacht Rohren 5:48:40

4. (4126) 50. M MAAßE, Harald 1966 6:05:35

5. (4130) 52. M HERZOG, Christoph 1967 Schi-Club Schwazze Bärresch 6:12:01

6. (4010) 53. M HOLTMANNS, Rainer 1967 6:12:24

7. (4004) 54. M PAESCH, Horst 1967 MST Laufpoint/LG Ultralauf 6:14:47

8. (4062) 56. M HOFMANN, Friedhelm 1965 Hunsrück-Marathon 6:16:51

9. (4002) 58. M NEUMANN, André 1963 Brauweiler Runners 6:19:23

10. (4048) 59. M VLIEX, Pieter 1967 6:22:36

11. (4009) 62. M MANKIEWICZ, Bernd 1965 Brander SV Tri Team 7:24:47
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SENIOREN M60
1. (4045) 32. M BUCKLE, Gary 1961 5:29:33

2. (4079) 51. M ELLER, Thomas 1961 KÖLNPFAD Runners 6:09:04

3. (4073) 60. M ALBRECHT, Frank 1962 Altes Eisen 7:01:15

SENIOREN M65
1. (4077) 9. M BRAUN, Wolfgang 1954 TV Konzen 4:42:03

FRAUEN
1. (4007) 7. W KÖSTER, Verena 1994 TriCologne 5:01:31

SENIORINNEN W30
1. (4063) 1. W LENGER, Rebecca 1989 LG Ultralauf 4:29:52

SENIORINNEN W35
1. (4068) 6. W HAMANN, Maren 1987 Nifty Wolves OCR Cologne 4:57:36

SENIORINNEN W40
1. (4074) 4. W MANGLER, Sarah 1982 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 4:46:15

2. (4030) 8. W GROCH, Andrea 1979 LG Ohmbachsee 5:15:59

3. (4076) 9. W BECKER, Christine 1979 Die Käsekuchenbande 5:18:54

4. (4020) 11. W PINTEN, Verena 1981 5:42:51

5. (4005) 12. W BOTSON, Kerstin 1978 LaufImpuls 6:19:26

SENIORINNEN W45
1. (4056) 2. W NIELD, Martine 1975 4:40:56

2. (4039) 3. W JOCHUM, Carina 1974 Selbstläufer SV Altenahr 4:44:25

3. (4025) 10. W STEFFENS, Tanja 1975 Marathon Club Eschweiler 5:24:29

SENIORINNEN W50
1. (4131) 5. W BÖHM, Silke 1971 4:52:55

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 76

    ULTRA-LAUF (52 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.

RG NR RG MW NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

Zuletzt aktualisiert:

06.11.2022, 16:50:05 Uhr
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